
IN-STOCK
(ships in 3-5 business days)

QUICK SHIP
(ships in 5-10 business days)

1876-52+
4925-07+
6697-58
9476-43

K/B
K/B
K
K

Spring Carnival
Calcutta Marble
Argento Romano
White Ice Granite

1876-52+
1885-7+
3692-58
4550-01
4551-01
4724-60
4726-60
4924-38
4925-07+
4926-07+
4952-22+
4931-38
5003-38
6697-46+

V 
K/B/V
K/V
K/V
K/V
K
K/V
K/V
V
K/V
K/V
K
K/V
K/B/V

Spring Carnival
Marmo Bianco
Labrador Granite
Granite
Blackstar Granite
Milano Amber
Milano Quartz
White Carrara
Calcutta Marble
Black Alicante
Typhoon Ice
White Juparana
White Cascade
Argento Romano

Postform Stock - Wilmington

CHARLOTTE, NC | RALEIGH, NC | WILMINGTON, NC | WINSTON-SALEM, NC | COLUMBIA, SC | PINEY FLATS, TN

+1 (800) 532-0434 info@web-don.comwww.web-don.com

Waterfall is the standard edge profile on in-stock and quick ship options

Special order colors, profiles, non-stock sizes and finishes carry a 2-4 week lead time

All lead times subject to change in response to production timelines and material availability

CONTACT US
EFFECTIVE: 08.15.2025

+ Special finish
++ 180FX finish
+++Ultra finish

LEGEND

K = Kitchens stocked in 8', 10' and 12' lengths (4', 5' and 6' cut lengths)
V = Vanities stocked in 12' lengths (4', 6' and 8' cut lengths)
B = Wide Bars (36") stocked  in 8' lengths
D = Decks (25") stocked in 8', 10' and 12' lengths

HUB CERTIFIED


