







Postform Stock - Wilmington

IN-STOCK (ships in 3-5 business days)			QUICK SHIP (ships in 5-10 business days)		
1876-52+	K/B	Spring Carnival	1876-52+	V	Spring Carnival
4925-07+	K/B	Calcutta Marble	1885-7+	K/B/V	Marmo Bianco
6697-58	K	Argento Romano	3692-58	K/V	Labrador Granite
9476-43	K	White Ice Granite	4550-01	K/V	Granite
			4551-01	K/V	Blackstar Granite
Special finish			4724-60	K	Milano Amber
+ 180FX finish			4726-60	K/V	Milano Quartz
++Ultra finish			4924-38	K/V	White Carrara
			4925-07+	V	Calcutta Marble
			4926-07+	K/V	Black Alicante
			4952-22+	K/V	Typhoon Ice
			4931-38	K	White Juparana
			5003-38	K/V	White Cascade
			6697-46+	K/B/V	Argento Romano

LEGEND

K = Kitchens stocked in 8', 10' and 12' lengths (4', 5' and 6' cut lengths)

V = Vanities stocked in 12' lengths (4', 6' and 8' cut lengths)

B = Wide Bars (36") stocked in 8' lengths

D = Decks (25") stocked in 8', 10' and 12' lengths

- Waterfall is the standard edge profile on in-stock and quick ship options
- Special order colors, profiles, non-stock sizes and finishes carry a 2-4 week lead time
- All lead times subject to change in response to production timelines and material availability

EFFECTIVE: 08.15.2025

CONTACT US









